Due to the continued improvement of our products, specifications may vary from those provided in this leaflet. We reserve the right to alter specifications and dimensions without prior notice.
Any non standard sizes manufactured to specific requirements. All dimensions quoted are approximate.
TEL. 0845 1304014 ■ DESIGN ■ MANUFACTURE ■ SUPPLY ■ INSTALLATION ■
Reliable in operation and easy to maintain.
Ideal for aluminium and other flammable dusts.
Flame-Free is a self-induced spray wet scrubber
designed to cope with difficult fibrous dusts. It
is a unique design that has evolved over many

mmModel C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
O
mm
FFW60 850 100 1.1 150 180 398 78.5
FFW80/22 1500 100 2.2 200 245 526 81
FFW80/30 2550 100 3.0 200 250 531 81
FFW120/40 3060 120 4.0 300 430 911 81
FFW120/55 4500 120 5.5 300 440 916 81
FFW120/75 5100 120 5.5 300 440 916 81
FFW185/75 5100 120 7.5 2 x 300 560 1595 81
FFW185/11 6050 180 11.0 2 x 300 615 1650 83
FFW220/15 6800 200 15.0 2 x 300 950 1850 83
FFW220/22 10200 228 15.0 2 x 300 960 1850 83
  Flame-Free Water Scubber Services Required          One x 15mm cold water mains supply with isolation valve
Model
Standard